Shree Shyam Steels

Door And Furniture Accessories Catalogues




PS Shyam - Butt Hinges

Application Material Finish

DOOR STAINLESS STEEL POLISHED
S.No. SIZE STD. PKG PER CASE

01 3X12 480

02 4X12 384

03 5X12 240

04 4X14 384

05 5X14 240

06 3X16 640

07 4X10 240

08 5X10 150

09 3X1X1 640

10 4X1X1 360

11 3X1X1 HD 480

12 3X1/2X3/4 640

13 3X3/4X3/4 640

14 3X1/2X1 640

15 3X3/4X1 640

WEIGHT

105

160

220

120

165

62

220

275

70

130

85

45

47

50

57

PRICE

50 PP

70 PP

%95 PP

55 PP

%70 PP

¥32 PP

%130 PP

%140 PP

I35 PP

55 PP

340 PP

328 PP

29 PP

29 PP

I30 PP



16 3X1/2X1.5 640 60 342 PP

17 3X1/2X1.25 640 58 340 PP
18 SMALL CUT 640 57 29 PP
19 ASSAM CUT 640 55 30 PP

PS Shyam - Stone Hinges

Application Material Finish
DOOR STAINLESS STEEL POLISHED
S. No. SIZE STD. PKG PER CASE WEIGHT WEIGHT
01 25X32 360 125 ¥58 PP
02 25X38 360 125 358 PP
03 36X36 360 130 363 PP
04 25X50 360 142 72 PP
05 50X50 360 158 375 PP
Application Material Finish SC e
-
DOOR STAINLESS STEEL POLISHED S&Q/\
vy
S.No. SIZE STD. PKG PER CASE WEIGHT PRICE

01 75X12X6 480 70 338 PP



02 75X12X12 480 75 39 PP

03 75X12X19 480 80 340 PP

Sungrace - Butt Hinges

Application Material Finish
DOOR STAINLESS STEEL POLISHED

S.No. SIZE STD. PKG PER CASE WEIGHT PRICE
01 3X12 600 95 344 PP
02 4X12 384 145 %60 PP
03 5X12 240 190 ¥80 PP
04 4X14 384 108 347 PP
05 5X14 240 160 %63 PP
06 3X16 720 58 %27 PP
08 3X1X1 640 60 ¥32 PP
09 3X1/2X3/4 720 40 F25 pp
10 3X3/4X3/4 720 44 326 PP
11 3X1/2X1 640 50 ¥28 PP
12 ASSAM CUT 640 55 T30 PP

13 3X3/4X1 640 62 %29 PP



Sungrace - Stone Hinges

Application Material Finish
DOOR STAINLESS STEEL POLISHED

S. No. SIZE STD. PKG PER CASE WEIGHT PRICE
01 25X38 432 115 ¥53 PP

02 36X36 432 117 ¥58 PP



Application
SOFA

S.No. SIZE
01 2u
02 3||

Application
SOFA

S.No. SIZE
01 2u

02 3 ]

L - Sofa Leg

Material

STAINLESS STEEL

I - Sofa Leg

Material

Finish

POLISHED

STD. PKG PER CASE

15

10

STAINLESS STEEL

Finish
POLISHED

STD. PKG PER CASE

36

10

WEIGHT

260 GM

363 GM

WEIGHT

165 GM

221 GM

PRICE

75 PP

120 PP

f’:#;r;"

-
PRICE

345 PP

80 PP



Application Materia

DOOR

S. No.

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

STAINLESS STEEL

SIZE

12X8

12X10

12X12

12X14

14X8

14X10

14X12

14X14

16X14

16X16

Latch

Finish Locking/Non Locking

POLISHED

STD. PKG PER CASE

8 SET

8 SET

8 SET

8 SET

6 SET

6 SET

6 SET

6 SET

4 SET

4 SET

LOCKING

WEIGHT

290

336

378

450

406

464

522

600

760

840

PATTA

70 PP

80 PP

90 PP

110 PP

100 PP

110 PP

120 PP

3140 PP

¥160 PP

3180 PP



Aldrop - 2.5MM Plain

Material Finish

STAINLESS STEEL POLISHED

Application
DOOR

S.No. SIZE
01 14X8
02 14X10
03 14X12
04 14X14
05 16X8
06 16X10
07 16X12
08 16X14
09 16X16
10 16X18

STD. PKG PER CASE

6 SET

6 SET

6 SET

6 SET

4 SET

4 SET

4 SET

4 SET

4 SET

4 SET

Locking/Non Locking
LOCKING

WEIGHT

470

560

620

700

560

650

770

835

955

1,000

@&\

D \/

5@’5\,
»

PRICE PP

115

135

3145

165
130

150
170
190
220

240



Aldrop - 2.5MM Weldo

Material Finish

STAINLESS STEEL POLISHED

Application
DOOR

S.No. SIZE
01 14X8
02 14X10
03 14X12
04 14X14
05 16X8
06 16X10
07 16X12
08 16X14
09 16X16
10 16X18

STD. PKG PER CASE

6 SET

6 SET

6 SET

6 SET

4 SET

4 SET

4 SET

4 SET

4 SET

4 SET

Locking/Non Locking
LOCKING

WEIGHT

470

560

620

700

560

650

770

835

955

1,000

@&\

D \/

5@’5\,
»

PRICE PP

135

155

165

185
150

170
190
210
240

260



Aldrop - 1.5MM Plane

Application Material Finish Locking/Non Locking /E/N/%
DOOR STAINLESS STEEL POLISHED LOCKING 8\/

S. No. SIZE STD. PKG PER CASE WEIGHT PRICE PP
02 14X10 6 SET 361 100
03 14X12 6 SET 410 110

Zinc Telescopic Channel

=

Application Material Finish Mount
DRAWER MILD ZINC SIDE
STEEL COATING MOUNT
S. No. SIZE PKG. PER CASE LOAD WARRANTY ZINC COATING PRICE
01 10" TO 24" 15 SET 50KG 5-YEAR 96 HOURS  Y12.5PER

INCH SET



Black Telescopic Channel

Application Material Finish Mount Extension §§

DRAWER MILD CED BLACK SIDE FULL
STEEL COATING MOUNT
S.No. SIZE PKG. PER CASE LOAD WARRANTY BLACK POWDER  PRICE
01 10" TO 24" 15 SET 50KG 5-YEAR 10,000 HOURS %13 PER
INCH SET
Hyd lic Hi
Application Material Finish Type RLA}/
DOOR STAINLESS STEEL, NICKEL HYDRAUILIC .f:'r;;.;{;;
MILD STEEL FINISH HINGE '
S.No. SIZE TYPE PKG. PER CASE  WEIGHT PRICE
01 0°, 8% 15 2D MS 50 SET 230 GM ¥70 PER SET
02 0°, 8° 15 3D MS 50 SET 250 GM %90 PER SET

03 0°, 8° 15 3D SS 50 SET 250 GM %140 PER SET



Drywall Screw

Application Finish Material Packaging

GYPSUM BLACK PHOSPHATE, MILD BOX
SHEET CHROME POLISH STEEL

S.No. DIAMETER LENGTH PKG. PER BOX PRICE PER BOX
01 3.5 MM 13 MM 1000 PCS %250
02 3.5MM 16 MM 1000 PCS 7260
03 3.5 MM 19 MM 1000 PCS %270
04 3.5 MM 25 MM 1000 PCS 335
05 3.5 MM 32 MM 800 PCS %328
06 3.5 MM 38 MM 500 PCS %280
07 3.5 MM 50 MM 400 PCS 3248
08 3.5 MM 60 MM 400 PCS 3324

09 3.5 MM 75 MM 300 PCS %297



Chipboard Screw

Application Finish Material Packaging A\'M
HARDWARE NICKLE FINISH MILD B

FITTING STEEL BOX
S.No. DIAMETER LENGTH PKG. PER BOX PRICE PER BOX
01 4 MM 20 MM 1000 PCS 7380
02 4 MM 25 MM 1000 PCS %470
03 4 MM 30 MM 800 PCS %448
04 4 MM 35 MM 700 PCS 3441
05 4 MM 50 MM 400 PCS ¥390
06 5 MM 50 MM 300 PCS %390
07 5 MM 60 MM 200 PCS ¥330

08 5MM 75 MM 200 PCS 380



Slim Box Tandem

Application Colour Closing Type
HOME, GREY SELF CLOSING =

KITCHEN STORAGE

s.No. SIZE STD. PKG PER CASE PRICE
01 500MM (4") 6 Sets 1,400
02 500MM (6") 6 Sets 1,500
03 500MM (8") 5 Sets 1,600
04 500MM (10") 5 Sets 1,700

Door Stopper

Application Colour .;_'i"ﬁ"“

DOOR STEEL POLISH -
S.No. TYPE STD PKG PER BOX PRICE
01 SINGLE LEG 15 PCS 345 PP
02 DOUBLE LEG SMALL 12 PCS 345 PP

03 DOUBLE LEG BIG 12 PCS 60 PP



Material

PLASTIC

S. No.

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

Door Catcher

Type
MANUAL

Fixture Type
DOOR CONCEALED

SIZE

M1

M2

M3

M4

M5

M6

M2 (FANCY)

Function

MAGNETIC

PRICE PP

%6

7.5

9.5

18,5

23.5

324.5

%8.25



Our Market Place
Across India

@ Haryana
Rajasthan@

Madhya Pradesh

; Telangana

Maharashtra

Jharkhand




CONTACT US

SHREE SHYAM
STEELS

81680-88350, 81685-99350
98130-74409, 98132-00583

info@shreeshyamsteels.in

19 Jai Shyam Vihar, Hisar,
Haryana, 125001
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shreeshyamsteels.in

OUR BRANDS

RSHYA"!!
Premium Hardware |

Rabit



