

Shree Shyam Steels

Door And Furniture Accessories Catalogues



PS Shyam - Butt Hinges



Application	Material	Finish
DOOR	STAINLESS STEEL	POLISHED

S. No.	SIZE	STD. PKG PER CASE	WEIGHT	PRICE
01	3X12	480	105	₹50 PP
02	4X12	384	160	₹70 PP
03	5X12	240	220	₹95 PP
04	4X14	384	120	₹55 PP
05	5X14	240	165	₹70 PP
06	3X16	640	62	₹32 PP
07	4X10	240	220	₹130 PP
08	5X10	150	275	₹140 PP
09	3X1X1	640	70	₹35 PP
10	4X1X1	360	130	₹55 PP
11	3X1X1 HD	480	85	₹40 PP
12	3X1/2X3/4	640	45	₹28 PP
13	3X3/4X3/4	640	47	₹29 PP
14	3X1/2X1	640	50	₹29 PP
15	3X3/4X1	640	57	₹30 PP

16	3X1/2X1.5	640	60	₹42 PP
17	3X1/2X1.25	640	58	₹40 PP
18	SMALL CUT	640	57	₹29 PP
19	ASSAM CUT	640	55	₹30 PP

PS Shyam - Stone Hinges

Application	Material	Finish
DOOR	STAINLESS STEEL	POLISHED



S. No.	SIZE	STD. PKG PER CASE	WEIGHT	WEIGHT
01	25X32	360	125	₹58 PP
02	25X38	360	125	₹58 PP
03	36X36	360	130	₹63 PP
04	25X50	360	142	₹72 PP
05	50X50	360	158	₹75 PP

PS Shyam - L Hinges

Application	Material	Finish
DOOR	STAINLESS STEEL	POLISHED



S. No.	SIZE	STD. PKG PER CASE	WEIGHT	PRICE
01	75X12X6	480	70	₹38 PP

02	75X12X12	480	75	₹39 PP
----	----------	-----	----	--------

03	75X12X19	480	80	₹40 PP
----	----------	-----	----	--------

Sungrace - Butt Hinges

Application	Material	Finish
DOOR	STAINLESS STEEL	POLISHED



S. No.	SIZE	STD. PKG PER CASE	WEIGHT	PRICE
--------	------	-------------------	--------	-------

01	3X12	600	95	₹44 PP
----	------	-----	----	--------

02	4X12	384	145	₹60 PP
----	------	-----	-----	--------

03	5X12	240	190	₹80 PP
----	------	-----	-----	--------

04	4X14	384	108	₹47 PP
----	------	-----	-----	--------

05	5X14	240	160	₹63 PP
----	------	-----	-----	--------

06	3X16	720	58	₹27 PP
----	------	-----	----	--------

08	3X1X1	640	60	₹32 PP
----	-------	-----	----	--------

09	3X1/2X3/4	720	40	₹25 PP
----	-----------	-----	----	--------

10	3X3/4X3/4	720	44	₹26 PP
----	-----------	-----	----	--------

11	3X1/2X1	640	50	₹28 PP
----	---------	-----	----	--------

12	ASSAM CUT	640	55	₹30 PP
----	-----------	-----	----	--------

13	3X3/4X1	640	62	₹29 PP
----	---------	-----	----	--------

Sungrace - Stone Hinges

Application	Material	Finish
DOOR	STAINLESS STEEL	POLISHED



S. No.	SIZE	STD. PKG PER CASE	WEIGHT	PRICE
01	25X38	432	115	₹53 PP
02	36X36	432	117	₹58 PP

L - Sofa Leg

Application	Material	Finish
SOFA	STAINLESS STEEL	POLISHED



S. No.	SIZE	STD. PKG PER CASE	WEIGHT	PRICE
01	2"	15	260 GM	₹75 PP
02	3"	10	363 GM	₹120 PP

I - Sofa Leg

Application	Material	Finish
SOFA	STAINLESS STEEL	POLISHED



S. No.	SIZE	STD. PKG PER CASE	WEIGHT	PRICE
01	2"	36	165 GM	₹45 PP
02	3"	10	221 GM	₹80 PP

Latch

Application	Material	Finish	Locking/Non Locking
DOOR	STAINLESS STEEL	POLISHED	LOCKING



S. No.	SIZE	STD. PKG PER CASE	WEIGHT	PATTA
01	12X8	8 SET	290	₹70 PP
02	12X10	8 SET	336	₹80 PP
03	12X12	8 SET	378	₹90 PP
04	12X14	8 SET	450	₹110 PP
05	14X8	6 SET	406	₹100 PP
06	14X10	6 SET	464	₹110 PP
07	14X12	6 SET	522	₹120 PP
08	14X14	6 SET	600	₹140 PP
09	16X14	4 SET	760	₹160 PP
10	16X16	4 SET	840	₹180 PP

Aldrop - 2.5MM Plain

Application	Material	Finish	Locking/Non Locking
DOOR	STAINLESS STEEL	POLISHED	LOCKING



S. No.	SIZE	STD. PKG PER CASE	WEIGHT	PRICE PP
01	14X8	6 SET	470	₹115
02	14X10	6 SET	560	₹135
03	14X12	6 SET	620	₹145
04	14X14	6 SET	700	₹165
05	16X8	4 SET	560	₹130
06	16X10	4 SET	650	₹150
07	16X12	4 SET	770	₹170
08	16X14	4 SET	835	₹190
09	16X16	4 SET	955	₹220
10	16X18	4 SET	1,000	₹240

Aldrop - 2.5MM Weldo

Application	Material	Finish	Locking/Non Locking
DOOR	STAINLESS STEEL	POLISHED	LOCKING



S. No.	SIZE	STD. PKG PER CASE	WEIGHT	PRICE PP
01	14X8	6 SET	470	₹135
02	14X10	6 SET	560	₹155
03	14X12	6 SET	620	₹165
04	14X14	6 SET	700	₹185
05	16X8	4 SET	560	₹150
06	16X10	4 SET	650	₹170
07	16X12	4 SET	770	₹190
08	16X14	4 SET	835	₹210
09	16X16	4 SET	955	₹240
10	16X18	4 SET	1,000	₹260

Aldrop - 1.5MM Plane

Application	Material	Finish	Locking/Non Locking
DOOR	STAINLESS STEEL	POLISHED	LOCKING



S. No.	SIZE	STD. PKG PER CASE	WEIGHT	PRICE PP
01	14X8	6 SET	312	₹80
02	14X10	6 SET	361	₹100
03	14X12	6 SET	410	₹110
04	14X14	6 SET	470	₹130

Zinc Telescopic Channel

Application	Material	Finish	Mount	Extension
DRAWER	MILD STEEL	ZINC COATING	SIDE MOUNT	FULL



S. No.	SIZE	PKG. PER CASE	LOAD	WARRANTY	ZINC COATING	PRICE
01	10" TO 24"	15 SET	50 KG	5 - YEAR	96 HOURS	₹12.5 PER INCH SET

Black Telescopic Channel

Application	Material	Finish	Mount	Extension
DRAWER	MILD STEEL	CED BLACK COATING	SIDE MOUNT	FULL



S. No.	SIZE	PKG. PER CASE	LOAD	WARRANTY	BLACK POWDER	PRICE
01	10" TO 24"	15 SET	50 KG	5 - YEAR	10,000 HOURS	₹13 PER INCH SET

Hydraulic Hinges

Application	Material	Finish	Type
DOOR	STAINLESS STEEL, MILD STEEL	NICKEL FINISH	HYDRAULIC HINGE



S. No.	SIZE	TYPE	PKG. PER CASE	WEIGHT	PRICE
01	0°, 8°, 15	2D MS	50 SET	230 GM	₹70 PER SET
02	0°, 8°, 15	3D MS	50 SET	250 GM	₹90 PER SET
03	0°, 8°, 15	3D SS	50 SET	250 GM	₹140 PER SET

Drywall Screw

Application

GYPSUM
SHEET

Finish

BLACK PHOSPHATE,
CHROME POLISH

Material

MILD
STEEL

Packaging

BOX



S. No.	DIAMETER	LENGTH	PKG. PER BOX	PRICE PER BOX
01	3.5 MM	13 MM	1000 PCS	₹250
02	3.5 MM	16 MM	1000 PCS	₹260
03	3.5 MM	19 MM	1000 PCS	₹270
04	3.5 MM	25 MM	1000 PCS	₹335
05	3.5 MM	32 MM	800 PCS	₹328
06	3.5 MM	38 MM	500 PCS	₹280
07	3.5 MM	50 MM	400 PCS	₹248
08	3.5 MM	60 MM	400 PCS	₹324
09	3.5 MM	75 MM	300 PCS	₹297

Chipboard Screw

Application

HARDWARE
FITTING

Finish

NICKLE FINISH

Material

MILD
STEEL

Packaging

BOX



S. No.	DIAMETER	LENGTH	PKG. PER BOX	PRICE PER BOX
01	4 MM	20 MM	1000 PCS	₹380
02	4 MM	25 MM	1000 PCS	₹470
03	4 MM	30 MM	800 PCS	₹448
04	4 MM	35 MM	700 PCS	₹441
05	4 MM	50 MM	400 PCS	₹390
06	5 MM	50 MM	300 PCS	₹390
07	5 MM	60 MM	200 PCS	₹330
08	5 MM	75 MM	200 PCS	₹380

Slim Box Tandem

Application
HOME,
KITCHEN STORAGE

Colour
GREY

Closing Type
SELF CLOSING



S. No.	SIZE	STD. PKG PER CASE	PRICE
01	500MM (4")	6 Sets	₹1,400
02	500MM (6")	6 Sets	₹1,500
03	500MM (8")	5 Sets	₹1,600
04	500MM (10")	5 Sets	₹1,700

Door Stopper

Application
DOOR

Colour
STEEL POLISH



S. No.	TYPE	STD PKG PER BOX	PRICE
01	SINGLE LEG	15 PCS	₹45 PP
02	DOUBLE LEG SMALL	12 PCS	₹45 PP
03	DOUBLE LEG BIG	12 PCS	₹60 PP

Door Catcher

Material
PLASTIC

Type
MANUAL

Fixture Type
DOOR CONCEALED

Function
MAGNETIC



S. No.	SIZE	PRICE PP
01	M1	₹6
02	M2	₹7.5
03	M3	₹9.5
04	M4	₹18.5
05	M5	₹23.5
06	M6	₹24.5
07	M2 (FANCY)	₹8.25

Our Market Place Across India



CONTACT US

SHREE SHYAM STEELS



81680-88350, 81685-99350
98130-74409, 98132-00583



info@shreeshyamsteels.in



19 Jai Shyam Vihar, Hisar,
Haryana, 125001



shreeshyamsteels.in

OUR BRANDS

